	0032871
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	106/22/1701012002 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2017 JUL -5 AN 8: 44 1
Office Use Only	N. CAUSSEAUX JUL 6 2017

-

-

- ·



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 26, 2017

MARTA STEWART M. STEWART AND COMPANY 570 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE SANFORD, FL 32771

SUBJECT: RIVERSCAPE, LLC Ref. Number: L07000037871

We have received your document for RIVERSCAPE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The form submitted is for a corporation not an LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 217A00012871

6

. . ?

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

RIVERSCAPE, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARTA STEWART

Name of Person

M. STEWART AND COMPANY

Firm/Company

570 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE

Address

SANFORD, FL 32771

City/State and Zip Code

marta@mstewartandco.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MARTA STEWART	407 · 323-8332		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nount:		
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		

INHS18 (2/14)



Division of Corporations

June 26, 2017 corporate Assess

MARTA STEWART M. STEWARL AND COMPANY 570 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE SANFORD, FL 32771

C.Ollected

SUBJECT: RIVERSCAPE, LLC Ref. Number: L07000037871

We have received your document for RIVERSCAPE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The form submitted is for a corporation not an LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 217A00012871

SEC CLUSTON FINAL

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

_ -

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	ame of the limited liability company: RIVERSCA	APE, LLC.		
2. (a)	110 LEVINCTON CREEN LANE			
2. (0)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)			of limited liability company: BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	110 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE			
	SANFORD, FL 32771			
	04-09-07	L070	00037871	
3.	Date of tiling/registration in Florida	4.	Document m	umber
5. (a)				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida Dept. o	of State:	
	AZIM MANJI			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T_ADDRESS)		21
	110 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE			SIG
	SANFORD	_{FT} 32771		JUL
				-5 CAR
(b)				RPF
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	red Office address:		40 8 2P
	M. STEWART AND COMPANY	Y	903-102	508 STATIONS
	NEW Registered Office Address:	,		- (p
	570 LEXINGTON GREEN LANE			
	SANFORD	FL 32771		
18-11-11				a har a sur Carrow data a character
the char agent w	imited liability company is not organized under the l nge or changes are made, the Florida street address vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited reauthorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the registered of liability company	office and the busing the busing the second term of term	ness office of the registered irmed that the change(s) as otherwise provided in
	tun Su		STEWART	MONAGER
Signat	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed	I name of signee
provisio the obti- to mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and a ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comple options of my position as registered agent as provid by reflect a change in the registered office address, t in writing of the change	gree to act in this le performance of led for in Chapter I herchy confirm	capacity. I furthe I'my duties, and I a 605, F.S. Or, if a that the limited lia	r agree to comply with the in familiar with and accept his document is being filed bility company has been
Signatur	re of Registered Arran			
	Division of Corporations• P.O. FILING	. Box 6327• Tall FEE: \$25.00	ahassee, FL 3231-	4

۰,

•4